Agenda for June 30, 2010 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the June 16, 2010 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-KC1 AM-10-37 Buechler/Velva
2010 Construction
Project

Contract Close Out

C-KC2 AM-10-39 Williams County Road 9
2010 Phase 5 Construction
Project

Contract Close Out

C-TC1 GE-10-267 Falkirk Merchandising, LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Bismarck, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

C-TC2 AU-10-290 E. R. Wagner
Auctioneer License
Revocation

License Revocation

C-TC3 GE-10-148 J. Bruce and James R. Gibbens dba Gibbens Grain
License Renewal Year 2010
Application

New License

C-BK1 PU-10-158 Otter Tail Power Company
Norman Wirtz - Richland County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Public Convenience & Necessity
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Number Case Number
C-BK2 PU-10-203

Number

Page 2 of 3

KC1

TC1

TC2

TC3

BK1

Case Number
PU-10-218

GE-10-266

GE-10-291

PU-09-370

PU-10-203

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Cogeneration / Small Power Producer
Rates

Annual Update

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Quintana Capital Group, L.P.
Crude Oil Pipeline - Mountrail to Golden Valley
Siting Application

Letter of Intent, Waiting Period, Filing Fee

Fessenden Cooperative Association
License Numbers 309 & 310-Manfred & Wellsburg
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Gavilon Grain, LLC
Facility-Based Grain Buyer
License Application

New License

CPV Ashley Renewable Energy Company, LLC
Ashley Wind Power - Power Project - Mclntosh Cty
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Cogeneration / Small Power Producer
Rates

MOVED TO CONSENT BK2 Annual update
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REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

BK2 PU-10-309 Midcontinent Comm / North Dakota Telephone Co.

Interconnection Agreement Amendment
Application

Notice of Opportunity for Comment
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